
Agenda No. XIII a 

 

Township of West Milford 
Passaic County, New Jersey 

 

~ Resolution 2021 – 275 ~ 
 

RESOLUTION OF THE TOWNSHIP OF WEST MILFORD, COUNTY OF PASSAIC, STATE OF NEW 
JERSEY AUTHORIZING THE REFUND OF OTHER LIENS 

 
WHEREAS, the Collector of Taxes has reported receiving the amounts shown below for the 

redemption of the respective lien. 
 

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED by the Council of the Township of West Milford that the 
proper officers be and are hereby authorized and directed to pay the indicated amount to the holder of the 
lien certificate as hereinafter shown below: 
 

Certificate 
No. 

Certificate 
Date 

Block/Lot/Qual 
Reimbursement 

Amount 
Pay to Lien Holder 

17-0019 
 

10/10/2017 
 

02601-010 
 

$1,175.28  
 

DSHC ENTERPRISES LLC 

P.O.BOX 524 

PLAINSBORO, NJ 08536 
 

19-0026 
 

10/15/2019 
 

03601-001 
 

$128,864.03  
 

FIG CUST FIGNJ19LLC & SEC PTY 

PO BOX 54226 

NEW ORLEANS, LA 70154 
 

19-0085 
 

10/15/2019 
 

11102-006.03 
 

$401,821.99  
 

FIG CUST FIGNJ19LLC & SEC PTY 

PO BOX 54226 

NEW ORLEANS, LA 70154 
 

19-0090 
 

10/15/2019 
 

12309-008 
 

$40,731.98  
 

US BANK CUST FOR ACTLIEN HOLD. 
INC. 
2 LIBERTY PLACE 
50 SOUTH 16 ST STE 2050 
PHILADELPHIA;, PA 19102 

 

20-0008 
 

10/13/2020 
 

01205-001 
 

$1,499.34  
 

KAREDA LLC 

502 ANTEBELLUM LN 

MOUNT PLEASANT, SC 29464 
 

20-0045 
 

10/13/2020 
 

07207-006 
 

$35,999.72  
 

US BANK CUST FOR PRO CAP 8 

50 SOUTH 16TH ST; STE 2050 

PHILADELPHIA;, PA 19102 
 

19-0043 
 

10/15/2019 
 

07401-027 
 

$249,937.28  
 

FIG CUST FIGNJ19LLC & SEC PTY 

PO BOX 54226 
NEW ORLEANS, LA 07154 
   

 
 

TOTAL $860,029.62  

 
Adopted:  July 14, 2021 

Adopted this 14th day of July, 2021 
and certified as a true copy of an original. 

 
 

__________________________________ 
William Senande, Township Clerk 

 


