Township of West Milford

Passaic County, New Jersey

~ Resolution 2021 - 275 ~

RESOLUTION OF THE TOWNSHIP OF WEST MILFORD, COUNTY OF PASSAIC, STATE OF NEW JERSEY AUTHORIZING THE REFUND OF OTHER LIENS

WHEREAS, the Collector of Taxes has reported receiving the amounts shown below for the redemption of the respective lien.

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED by the Council of the Township of West Milford that the proper officers be and are hereby authorized and directed to pay the indicated amount to the holder of the lien certificate as hereinafter shown below:

Certificate No.	Certificate Date	Block/Lot/Qual	Reimbursement Amount	Pay to Lien Holder
17-0019	10/10/2017	02601-010	\$1,175.28	DSHC ENTERPRISES LLC
				P.O.BOX 524
				PLAINSBORO, NJ 08536
19-0026	10/15/2019	03601-001	\$128,864.03	FIG CUST FIGNJ19LLC & SEC PTY
				PO BOX 54226
				NEW ORLEANS, LA 70154
19-0085	10/15/2019	11102-006.03	\$401,821.99	FIG CUST FIGNJ19LLC & SEC PTY
				PO BOX 54226
				NEW ORLEANS, LA 70154
19-0090	10/15/2019	12309-008	\$40,731.98	US BANK CUST FOR ACTLIEN HOLD.
				INC.
		000	V 10,1 0 1100	2 LIBERTY PLACE
				50 SOUTH 16 ST STE 2050 PHILADELPHIA;, PA 19102
				KAREDA LLC
20-0008	10/13/2020	01205-001	\$1,499.34	502 ANTEBELLUM LN
				MOUNT PLEASANT, SC 29464
				US BANK CUST FOR PRO CAP 8
20-0045	10/13/2020	07207-006	\$35,999.72	50 SOUTH 16TH ST; STE 2050
				PHILADELPHIA;, PA 19102
				FIG CUST FIGNJ19LLC & SEC PTY
19-0043	10/15/2019	07401-027	\$249,937.28	PO BOX 54226
				NEW ORLEANS, LA 07154
				INLAN CITECHIO, LA UI 104
TOTAL			\$860,029.62	

Adopted: July 14, 2021

Adopted this 14^{th} day of July, 2021 and certified as a true copy of an original.

William	Senande.	Township	Cler